ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

2

RN o
= ’ )
)
<l
N . \\
[




The Top Of The Cabinet - 1 pc

2A

2B

3

<

Fixed Shelf - 2 pcs

4

Cross Bar -1 pc

3)

Cabinet Bottom - 1 pc

Cabinet Back Panels - 5 pcs

<

A

\\\\ .

Left Cabinet Door - 1 pc

/B

Right Cabinet Door - 1 pc

8 ;;;; 9 II 10A
Adjustable Shelf - 1 pc Drawer- Front Panels - 2 pcs Drawer - Left Side Panel - 1 pc
10B 11 12

Drawer - Bottom Panels - 3 pcs

=5

Drawer - Support Bar - 3 pcs

13

Drawer - Back Panel - 1 pc

14

A\

Drawer Divider - 1 pc

15

BN

Drawer Divider - 1 pc




Part List

16A

Drawer - Left Side Panel - 1 pc

16B

Drawer - Right Side Panel - 1 pc

N

17

Drawer - Back Panel - 1 pc

18

Drawer- Front Panel - 1 pc

19A

19B

Drawer - Right Side Panel - 1 pc

20

Drawer - Back Panel - 1 pc




Hardware List

Y

Cam Bolt 16 pcs

=
\E
s

Cam Lock 10mm 16 pcs

$

@8 x 30 mm Wood dowel 2 pcs

T
o

1/4" x 60 mm Hex-Head bolts 4 pcs

%

Allen Key 1 pc

€y

Plastic Wedges 24 pcs

o

M3.5 x 15 mm Wood Screws 52 pcs

Hinge - 4 pcs

crer(y)

M3 x 15 mm Wood Screws 4 pcs

Magnets 2 set

<

Handles 6 pcs

g

M4 x 18 mm Truss Head Screw 12 pcs

Shelf Pin 9mm 4 pcs

M4 x 30 mm Wood Screws 14 pcs

2N - B NN

1 2 3 4 5
Antifall 2 set

g

@311.5 x 15 mm Horizontal -Hole bolts 4 pcs

D

Assembly Tools Required (Not Included)







Step 3:

Step 4




Step 5:

Step 6:




D
P

@M\

4pcs
4
DCS

S
tep 8:
o

/ N

/ ’ ; Ll
| A @ 24pcs
) \ // 24pcs

\ N
“
~
N
\
\
AN
\.
\







Step 12:




4pcs

Step 13:

T4pcs




Step 16:

13







Step 20:

15




4pcs

2pCs

pc

1

Step 21:

Step 22:




17







WALL

04
D

2pCs 2pCs ZpCs

1810mm

19




Step 29:

FINISH






